2010 PHAC HIGH POINT AWARDS

High Point Junior Mare
CBP JAZMIN
Runner-Up

RSTD Andina

High Point Junior Stallion
RJM MAXIMO

Runner-Up

HdN Jalapeno

High Point Bozal Horse
RSTD LOURDES
Runner-Up

EGR Libertad

HDN Jalapeno

High Point Pleasure Gelding
CASADERO CM

Runner-Up

RSTD Elegante

High Point Pleasure Mare
OLOROSA IJB
Runner-Up

Casanita S.A.D.

High Point Pleasure Stallion
BDS CAPATAZ

Runner-Up

PCS BERGANTIN

High Point Luxury Gelding
BDS CAMINANTE
Runner-Up

Mano Derecha 1JB

High Point Breeding Mare
BDS RISADA

Runner-Up

RSTD Veranera

High Point Breeding Stallion
BDS CAPATAZ

Runner-Up

CM Innovacion

52.5

23.7

33.7

27.5

65

60

60

300

170

675

240

322.5

285

540

375

455

355

695

100

Dave Burdega

Ringstead Ranch

D&S Noltner/R&J Sjodin

Jocelyn Hastie

Ringstead Ranch
Suzanne Brown
Jocelyn Hastie
Crescent Moon Ranch

Ringstead Ranch

Cathie Taggart

Eugene & Juanita Rosia

Paradise Ranch

Pedro & Erica Cantaro

Paradise Ranch

Rob & Jan Sjodin

Paradise Ranch

Ringstead Ranch

Paradise Ranch

Crescent Moon Ranch




High Point Gait Horse
BDS RISADA
Runner-Up

Olorosa IJB

High Point Performance Horse
OLOROSA IJB

Runner-Up

SDS Supremo

High Point Breeder
PARADISE RANCH
Runner-Up
Ringstead Ranch

High Point Trail Horse
CRM CRACKER
Runner-Up

HSDO Scorpio

High Point Junior 12 & Under
Diego Vasquez

High Point Junior 13 & Over
Sarah Zaitsoff

High Point Novice Rider
Cesareo Texidor
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Cathie Taggart

Cathie Taggart

Earl & Lynn Moker

3317.5 Ben & Dori Sawatzky

1998.7 Rick & Deb Cones
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Sylvia Baynton

Sylvia Baynton

LIFETIME ACHIEVEMENTS AWARDS EARNED IN 2010

PREMIO DE PLATA (1000+ Lifetime Points)

BDS CAPATAZ

BDS SABROSA
MANO DERECHA 1JB
OLOROSA 1JB

PREMIO DE ORO (2000+ Lifetime Points)

CASADERO CM
OLOROSA IJB
RSTD VERANERA

Paradise Ranch
Paradise Ranch
Rob & Jan Sjodin
Cathie Taggart

Crescent Moon Ranch
Cathie Taggart
Ringstead Ranch




